DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

THE NORTH SKELTON LIMITED

NORTHSKULL LIMITED

NORTH SOMERCOTES PLAYGROUP LTD

NORTH SOMERCOTES PLAYGROUP LTD

NORTH SOMERCOTES PLAYGROUP LTD

NORTH SOMERSET ELECTRICAL LTD.

NORTH SOUTH LIMITED

NORTH SOUTH FACILITIES UK LIMITED

NORTH-SOUTH TRAVEL LIMITED

NORTH SQUARE BARRISTERS CHAMBERS
LIMITED

NORTH STAFFS COACHPAINTERS LIMITED

NORTH STAFFS OATCAKE BAKERS LIMITED

NORTH STAR AUTOS LTD

NORTH STAR CARE LTD

NORTH STAR CONNECT LIMITED

NORTH STAR ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

NORTHSTAR GLOBAL LTD

NORTH STAR HUMAN CAPITAL LTD

NORTHSTAR SKI LIMITED

NORTHSTAR SKI LIMITED

NORTH STATION ROAD (115 TO 150)
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

NORTHSTONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NORTH THAMES ENGINEERING LIMITED

THE NORTH TO SOUTH CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND CASTLE AND COUNTRY
LODGINGS LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND ESTATES LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND FUTURE LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND FUTURE LTD

NORTHUMBRIA LONDON CAMPUS LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIAN FINE FOODS LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIAN HOLIDAY RENTALS LIMITED

NORTH VALLEY SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTH VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(LEEDS) LIMITED

NORTH WALES CARAVANS & LEISURE
LIMITED

NORTH WALES CARAVANS & LEISURE
LIMITED

NORTH WALES COINS LIMITED

NORTH WALES PLASTICS LIMITED

NORTH WALES TRANSPORT LIMITED

NORTHWAY AGENCIES LIMITED

NORTHWAY AUTO SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHWAY LINKS LTD

NORTH WEST ACADEMIES (ST.
MARTIN'S) LIMITED

NORTH WEST ACADEMIES TRUST LIMITED

NORTH WEST AEROSPACE ALLIANCE

NORTHWEST ANAESTHESIA LTD.

NORTHWEST ANAESTHESIA LTD.

NORTH WEST AUTOS LTD

NORTH WEST AUTOS LTD

(CONT'D)

10929816
07587864
11157777
11157777
11157777
10555206
04117078
09790600
01596301
10139217

05844107
00860404
10225935
11088214
08846652
06466870
09239136
09959289
11163149
11163149
02251614

07222176
06059152
10201890

08535490

05941545
11161983
11161983
08846878
04352824
09398450
09054129
09554544

11166407

11166407

01116054
08354133
10135207
10572175
09947121
08328810
08203228

08852553
03005520
08898730
08898730
11158494
11158494

(D1)

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018

19/01/2018

23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018

NORTH WEST AUTOMOBILES LTD

NORTH WEST CARE LIMITED

NORTH WEST CLEANING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST CONSERVATION PROJECTS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST CONTACT CENTRE FORUM
LIMITED

NORTH WEST CREATIVE LIMITED

NORTH WEST CREATIVE LIMITED

NORTH WEST DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST DUBS LTD

NORTH WESTERN CARAVANS LTD

NORTH WEST ESTATES GROUP LTD

NORTHWEST FUNFAIRS LIMITED

NORTHWEST GRIP LIMITED

NORTH WEST HEARING LIMITED

NORTH WEST INDUSTRIAL ESTATES
LIMITED

NORTH WEST LABOUR FORCE LTD

NORTH WEST LEGAL LIMITED

NORTH WEST LEGAL ASSOCIATES LTD

NORTHWEST LEGAL TRANSLATION LTD

NORTH WEST LINEN SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH WEST MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTH WEST PAVING REPAIR LIMITED

NORTH WEST PODIATRY LIMITED

NORTH WEST PRECISION LIMITED

NORTH WEST RENDERING SYSTEMS LIMITED

NORTH WEST RENOVATIONS (BOLTON)
LIMITED

NORTHWEST SAFETY NETTING LTD

NORTHWEST SIGNS LIMITED

NORTH WEST STRUCTURE STIFTUNG

NORTHWICK HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTH WINGS

NORTH WITCH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (ASHFORD) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD ENGINEERING COMPANY
(B'HAM) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD FIRST LTD

NORTHWOOD HOUSE (COWES) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD INITIATIVES LTD

NORTHWOOD KINGSTON LIMITED

NORTHWOOD LUTON LIMITED

THE NORTHWOOD PRESCHOOL LIMITED

NORTHWOOD SOLIHULL LIMITED

NORTHWOOD SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (SOUTHPORT & ORMSKIRK)
LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (ST ALBANS) LIMITED

NORTHWOOD (WORTHING AND
LITTLEHAMPTON) LIMITED

NORTH YATE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD
NORTHYING MARKETING LTD

05323539
07208847
07516236

10549410

09413947

11158670
11158670
08854591
10807890
05065256
10270818
08055755
08183592
09024846
03135216

10312093
10570091
10141446
09681413
09388174
11029268
10132083
07498003
07341603
08051034
10341917

08325592
08357176
10365320
02235109

10556231
07842530
09892379
01932842

05338149
07484206
09956526
05641585
05547777
09958639
05336939
03645904
08361615

05867211
07126730

05674513
11155441

(D4)
(D1)
(P1)

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

18/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018
18/01/2018
21/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018
17/01/2018



