DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE NORTH SKELTON LIMITED	10929816	(E1)	17/01/2018	NORTH WEST AUTOMOBILES LTD	05323539	(D4)	18/01/2018
NORTHSKULL LIMITED	07587864	, ,	17/01/2018	NORTH WEST CARE LIMITED	07208847	٠,	19/01/2018
NORTH SOMERCOTES PLAYGROUP LTD	11157777	. ,	23/01/2018	NORTH WEST CLEANING SOLUTIONS	07516236	, ,	17/01/2018
NORTH SOMERCOTES PLAYGROUP LTD	11157777		18/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	
NORTH SOMERCOTES PLAYGROUP LTD	11157777	(C1)	18/01/2018	NORTH WEST CONSERVATION PROJECTS	10549410	(D4)	18/01/2018
NORTH SOMERSET ELECTRICAL LTD.	10555206	(D4)	17/01/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH SOUTH LIMITED	04117078	(D1)	22/01/2018	NORTH WEST CONTACT CENTRE FORUM	09413947	(C3)	23/01/2018
NORTH SOUTH FACILITIES UK LIMITED	09790600	(D4)	18/01/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH-SOUTH TRAVEL LIMITED	01596301	(D4)	23/01/2018	NORTH WEST CREATIVE LIMITED	11158670	(C1)	19/01/2018
NORTH SQUARE BARRISTERS CHAMBERS	10139217	(D1)	17/01/2018	NORTH WEST CREATIVE LIMITED	11158670	(B1)	19/01/2018
LIMITED				NORTH WEST DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED	08854591	٠,	18/01/2018
NORTH STAFFS COACHPAINTERS LIMITED	05844107	, ,	23/01/2018	NORTH WEST DUBS LTD	10807890	` '	17/01/2018
NORTH STAFFS OATCAKE BAKERS LIMITED	00860404	, ,	17/01/2018	NORTH WESTERN CARAVANS LTD	05065256	, ,	19/01/2018
NORTH STAR AUTOS LTD	10225935	. ,	19/01/2018	NORTH WEST ESTATES GROUP LTD	10270818	, ,	22/01/2018
NORTH STAR CARE LTD	11088214	' '	23/01/2018	NORTHWEST FUNFAIRS LIMITED	08055755	, ,	17/01/2018
NORTH STAR CONNECT LIMITED	08846652	, ,	23/01/2018	NORTHWEST GRIP LIMITED	08183592	, ,	20/01/2018
NORTH STAR ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED	06466870	, ,	22/01/2018	NORTH WEST HEARING LIMITED	09024846	, ,	20/01/2018
NORTHSTAR GLOBAL LTD	09239136		17/01/2018	NORTH WEST INDUSTRIAL ESTATES	03135216	(C3)	17/01/2018
NORTH STAR HUMAN CAPITAL LTD	09959289	, ,	20/01/2018	LIMITED	1001000	0 :	10/01/0010
NORTHSTAR SKI LIMITED	11163149	, ,	22/01/2018	NORTH WEST LABOUR FORCE LTD	10312093	, ,	18/01/2018
NORTHSTAR SKI LIMITED	11163149	, ,	22/01/2018	NORTH WEST LEGAL LIMITED	10570091	, ,	19/01/2018
NORTH STATION ROAD (115 TO 150) MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED	02251614	(DI)	18/01/2018	NORTH WEST LEGAL ASSOCIATES LTD	10141446 09681413	, ,	19/01/2018
	07000176	(D1)	22/01/2010	NORTHWEST LEGAL TRANSLATION LTD	09388174	, ,	18/01/2018
NORTHSTONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	07222176	, ,	23/01/2018 19/01/2018	NORTH WEST LINEN SERVICES LIMITED NORTH WEST MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LTD	11029268	, ,	22/01/2018 22/01/2018
NORTH THAMES ENGINEERING LIMITED THE NORTH TO SOUTH CONSULTANCY	06059152 10201890	, ,	23/01/2018		10132083	, ,	18/01/2018
LIMITED	10201090	(DI)	23/01/2010	NORTH WEST PAVING REPAIR LIMITED NORTH WEST PODIATRY LIMITED	07498003	, ,	19/01/2018
NORTHUMBERLAND CASTLE AND COUNTRY	08535490	(D1)	19/01/2018	NORTH WEST PRECISION LIMITED	07341603		22/01/2018
LODGINGS LTD	00000470	(DI)	13/01/2010	NORTH WEST RENDERING SYSTEMS LIMITED			17/01/2018
NORTHUMBERLAND ESTATES LIMITED	05941545	(D1)	23/01/2018		10341917		18/01/2018
NORTHUMBERLAND FUTURE LTD	11161983	, ,	22/01/2018	LIMITED	10341317	(02)	10/01/2010
NORTHUMBERLAND FUTURE LTD	11161983	` '	22/01/2018		08325592	(D4)	22/01/2018
NORTHUMBRIA LONDON CAMPUS LIMITED	08846878	, ,	22/01/2018	NORTHWEST SIGNS LIMITED	08357176	, ,	17/01/2018
NORTHUMBRIAN FINE FOODS LIMITED	04352824		19/01/2018	NORTH WEST STRUCTURE STIFTUNG	10365320	, ,	17/01/2018
NORTHUMBRIAN HOLIDAY RENTALS LIMITED		, ,	23/01/2018	NORTHWICK HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02235109	, ,	23/01/2018
NORTH VALLEY SUPPLIES LIMITED	09054129		18/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	.,.,
NORTH VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	09554544	, ,	17/01/2018	NORTH WINGS	10556231	(D4)	18/01/2018
(LEEDS) LIMITED		` ,			07842530	, ,	22/01/2018
NORTH WALES CARAVANS & LEISURE	11166407	(C1)	23/01/2018	NORTHWOOD (ASHFORD) LIMITED	09892379	(D4)	17/01/2018
LIMITED				NORTHWOOD ENGINEERING COMPANY	01932842	(D4)	22/01/2018
NORTH WALES CARAVANS & LEISURE	11166407	(B1)	23/01/2018	(B'HAM) LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTHWOOD FIRST LTD	05338149	(D4)	22/01/2018
NORTH WALES COINS LIMITED	01116054	(D4)	17/01/2018	NORTHWOOD HOUSE (COWES) LIMITED	07484206	(D4)	18/01/2018
NORTH WALES PLASTICS LIMITED	08354133	(D4)	22/01/2018	NORTHWOOD INITIATIVES LTD	09956526	(D4)	21/01/2018
NORTH WALES TRANSPORT LIMITED	10135207	(D1)	19/01/2018	NORTHWOOD KINGSTON LIMITED	05641585	(D4)	18/01/2018
NORTHWAY AGENCIES LIMITED	10572175	(D4)	18/01/2018	NORTHWOOD LUTON LIMITED	05547777	(D4)	17/01/2018
NORTHWAY AUTO SERVICES LIMITED	09947121	(D4)	20/01/2018	THE NORTHWOOD PRESCHOOL LIMITED	09958639	(D4)	18/01/2018
NORTHWAY LINKS LTD	08328810	(D4)	17/01/2018	NORTHWOOD SOLIHULL LIMITED	05336939	(D4)	19/01/2018
NORTH WEST ACADEMIES (ST.	08203228	(D1)	19/01/2018	NORTHWOOD SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED	03645904		17/01/2018
MARTIN'S) LIMITED				NORTHWOOD (SOUTHPORT & ORMSKIRK)	08361615	(D4)	18/01/2018
NORTH WEST ACADEMIES TRUST LIMITED	08852553		22/01/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH WEST AEROSPACE ALLIANCE	03005520		17/01/2018		05867211		17/01/2018
NORTHWEST ANAESTHESIA LTD.	08898730		23/01/2018		07126730	(D4)	17/01/2018
NORTHWEST ANAESTHESIA LTD.	08898730		23/01/2018	LITTLEHAMPTON) LIMITED	05654515	,	40/04/000
NORTH WEST AUTOS LTD	11158494	, ,		NORTH YATE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD			18/01/2018
NORTH WEST AUTOS LTD	11158494	(CI)	19/01/2018	NORTHYING MARKETING LTD	11155441	(RI)	17/01/2018